
3/21/2014  thru 3/27/2014

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-14-00501 COM ADDITION 3/24/2014 3000 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|MNS-001-001A DENNY MENHOLT  |DICK ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION COLD STORAGE ADDITION TO HUMME $189,900

BP-14-00853 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/24/2014 1707 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|KO4-019-005-E59F & PARKHILL ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $16,196

BP-14-00619 COM REMODEL 3/25/2014 5151 MIDLAND RD BILLINGS MT 59101|FRN-001-001 FARM TO MARKET ENGINES LLC|EGGART ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTinterior remodel for Rocky Mou $36,950

BP-14-00644 COM REMODEL 3/21/2014 401 N 31 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-007-015 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK  |JLK CONTRACTORS LLC INTERIOR NON STRUCTURAL DEMO 13th Floor$41,000

BP-14-00655 COM REMODEL 3/21/2014 669 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|0294-000-001B STANEK STEPHANIE R|SCOTT PETERSON CONSTRUCTION PUT PITCHED ROOF INPLACE OF FL $25,000

BP-14-00842 COM REMODEL 3/21/2014 2032 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBM-005-006-& BILLINGS UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIS LREMOVE EXISTING FIREPLACE HE $1,000

BP-14-00847 COM REMODEL 3/24/2014 610 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|0509-000-002A1B CHS INC move interior wall back chang $4,000

BP-14-00849 COM REMODEL 3/24/2014 501 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-002-001-11 ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF GF|BILLINGS ALARM CO. INC. install mag lock on door. $1,000

BP-13-03866 COM REMODEL - CHANGE IN USE 3/21/2014 1331 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-078-017-24 RIMROCK FOUNDATION  interior renovation - Rimrock Foundation $60,000

BP-14-00245 COM REMODEL - CHANGE IN USE 3/27/2014 1041 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BRO-002-007-W2 & TY  NELSON INTERIOR REMODEL CHANGE IN USE $25,000

BP-14-00884 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL 3/26/2014 3903 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-005-005 NORDAHL KATHLEEN A|COOPER CONSTRUCTION DEMOLITION OF SFR AND ATTACHED $14,000

BP-14-00742 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/27/2014 3394 LUCKY PENNY CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|COP3-004-053 JILLIAN & BRADLEY  SHOEMAKER ADDITION OF DECK TO BACK OF HO $7,260

BP-14-00833 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/21/2014 911 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-009-005-7 SCHMITZ MELANIE A|STEADFAST BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,000

BP-14-00865 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/25/2014 3637 SPALDING AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|ARE-006-006 SAUNDERS ROB & KIMERA|KREBILL CONSTRUCTION & ROOFINGTEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR SHI $1,650

BP-14-00868 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/25/2014 4203 TOYON DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-007-008 OLIVER KEVIN B & DEBORAH I|4M CONSTRUCTION INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $6,000

BP-14-00876 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/26/2014 671 JAVELIN CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-014-027 PLOUVIER MARGARET F|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shi $6,100

BP-14-00877 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/26/2014 3119 AMELIA CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-004-005 ENGSTROM JACOB &|CRAFTSMAN CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $7,500

BP-14-00878 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/26/2014 1404 BARRETT RD BILLINGS MT 59105|MOR-003-015 PINCOLINI STEVE|BENSON BUILDERS siding $14,000

BP-14-00880 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/26/2014 331 SHARRON LN BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-001-012 KENNETH ` MILLER OVERLAY ONE LAYER OF ASPHALT W $4,000

BP-14-00882 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/26/2014 265 CARAVAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-009-019 THOMASON JULIE A|JB SIDING SPECIALIST siding $3,000

BP-14-00891 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2014 654 ARIES AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|GAL-005-004 HENTZ JOHN L|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $7,600

BP-14-00894 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2014 3029 E COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-002-008 ENDRES RYAN P TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $4,000

BP-14-00895 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2014 1425 BITTERROOT DR BILLINGS MT 59105|BT3-002-002 MCINTIRE JUANITA H|RUOFFS DESIGNS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,600

BP-14-00896 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2014 3234 GOLDEN ACRES DR BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-005-010-11 DONOVAN KELLY J & DEBRA|DLV ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $9,300

BP-14-00898 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2014 3032 SADDLEBACK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-006-020 MALCHUSKI JOSEPH R & CHRISTIN|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONTEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,500

BP-14-00899 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2014 2930 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MP6-010-005 BENDER JOHN C & BARBARA J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONTEAR OFF AND INSTALL30 YR SHIN $6,500

BP-14-00900 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2014 4211 N CARLTON AVE SW BILLINGS MT 59101|SWB-007-004 NEWCOMER TERESA|BEARTOOTH CONSTRUCTION GARGE ROOF REPLACEMENT.  TEAR $3,350

BP-14-00901 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2014 640 SAPPHIRE AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-012-005A CURRIDEN NANCY T|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $5,607

BP-14-00902 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2014 40 HILLTOP RD BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-010-014 TIMMONS DUSTIN & TRACY|L J ROOFING DUPLEX TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 3 $10,500

BP-14-00906 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2014 504 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|0317-000-00B GERRELLS VIRGINIA C|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $6,000

BP-14-00404 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/25/2014 1319 BENJAMIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS7-002-012 BOB  PENTECOST|BOB PENTECOST CONST SFR $249,900

BP-14-00481 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/24/2014 3213 GOLDEN ACRES DR BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-006-007 BTS INC|CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES SFR $216,655

BP-14-00604 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/24/2014 5917 FOXTAIL LN BILLINGS MT 59106|FVS2-001-005 CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES  |CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES sfr $212,470

BP-14-00641 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/24/2014 3456 LUCKY PENNY LN BILLINGS MT 59106|COP4-004-041 OAKLAND BUILT HOMES  |OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC sfr $168,900

BP-14-00708 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/21/2014 1635 HIDDEN COVE LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR4-010-007 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT  |MCCALL DEVELOPMENT SFR $256,180

BP-14-00709 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/21/2014 1827 STONY MEADOW LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR3-008-023A MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT SFR $283,080

BP-14-00791 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/26/2014 5355 SUNDANCE MOUNTAIN CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP4-001-003 JEFF JUNKERT CONST.  |JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC SFR $384,020

BP-14-00830 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/21/2014 1728 MAURINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BOS-003-027 WALLACE MATTHEW|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE 2 windows $800

BP-14-00838 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/21/2014 643 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-009-026 NOVAK AARON M & ERIN|ALL SEASON CONSTRUCTION REPLACE WINDOWS 8 WINDOWS $6,000

BP-14-00839 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/21/2014 2062 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-008-016-W65F & DECKER DAWN MARIE|ALL SEASON CONSTRUCTION REPLACE ONE DOOR $1,000

BP-14-00841 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/21/2014 516 KILLARNEY ST BILLINGS MT 59105|OLI-001-001A-516 WILSON MARK D DRY WALL AND INSLATION *FAITHF $6,300

BP-14-00859 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/25/2014 1096 BABCOCK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CTL-005-026 ALLEN JEFFREY D & ROXANNE W|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE back door $800

BP-14-00869 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/26/2014 531 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-041-015-17 QUIROZ ROBERT & BETH M|LARSEN G. A. INC. REPAIR FRONT PORCH FOUNDATION $7,000
BP-14-00893 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/27/2014 2218 FAIRVIEW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-006-021 HAUPT TIMOTHY M & MARY A|BELCOURT CONSTRUCTION WOOD FRAME FLOOR OVER EXISTING $4,800

Total Permit Valuation $2,317,418
Total Permits Issued 43


